NEWINGTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS
CEDAR VILLAGE HOUSING COMPLEX
BID RESULTS

JANUARY 29, 2015

BIDDER LOCATION BASE BID ALTERNATE 1
(Bathrooms)
Barry Associates Preston 488,000 28,000
BRD Builders, LLC Hartford 452,800 26,000
LaRoche Builders, LLC  Stafford Springs471,870 56,743
A.Secondino & Son, Inc. Branford 585,000 26,652
D/E/F Services Group, Ltd. Griswold 580,000 25,330
Stanley Construction, LLC Seymour 614,800 29,900
New Britain Roofing Co. Newington 412,000 45,360
Kenneth L. Thomas I, LLC Orange 518,000 38,750

Redstone Company  Wyomissing, PA 648,000 30,000

ALTERNATE 2
(Storm Doors)
16,000
15,000
18,400
13,520
16,820
12,900
34,236
35,475

21,200



